
RW vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls JV H1

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Roch. Mayo 00:23:53.84 15

2 Faribault 00:26:57.00 56

3 Red Wing 00:27:07.24 61

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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RW vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls JV H1

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Roch. Mayo 00:23:53.84 6 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 93 Lillian Mills 00:23:19.56 1

2 2 91 Linden Loos 00:23:36.25 2

3 3 94 Tierra Ruggeberg 00:23:59.19 3

4 4 95 Caitlyn Lake 00:24:07.52 4

5 5 92 Annmarie Palmer 00:24:26.68 5

6 6 96 Natalie Drake 00:24:51.50 (6)

2 Faribault 00:26:57.00 9 56

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 22 Ella Beardsley 00:25:25.57 7

2 8 24 JoHannah Gehrke 00:25:59.03 8

3 10 25 Kendra Albers 00:26:49.08 10

4 13 27 Kadance Rice 00:27:15.82 13

5 18 31 Marie Volkmuth 00:29:15.51 18

6 19 28 Eveyln Amundson 00:29:29.41 (19)

7 20 29 Addison Adams 00:29:35.53 (20)

3 Red Wing 00:27:07.24 12 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 81 Chloe Sorenson 00:26:02.04 9

2 11 77 Hallie Johnson 00:26:52.20 11

3 12 82 Bri Novak 00:27:10.59 12

4 14 75 Elise Harper 00:27:38.68 14

5 15 76 Brecken Hill 00:27:52.71 15

6 16 80 Alyssa Rippentrop 00:28:19.72 (16)

7 17 79 Tenley Nelson 00:28:24.56 (17)
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RW vs. Faribault vs. Roch Mayo Girls JV H1

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 93 Lillian Mills 8th 00:23:19.56 Roch. Mayo

2 2 91 Linden Loos FR 00:23:36.25 Roch. Mayo

3 3 94 Tierra Ruggeberg SR 00:23:59.19 Roch. Mayo

4 4 95 Caitlyn Lake SO 00:24:07.52 Roch. Mayo

5 5 92 Annmarie Palmer FR 00:24:26.68 Roch. Mayo

6 (6) 96 Natalie Drake SO 00:24:51.50 Roch. Mayo

7 7 22 Ella Beardsley JR 00:25:25.57 Faribault

8 8 24 JoHannah Gehrke JR 00:25:59.03 Faribault

9 9 81 Chloe Sorenson FR 00:26:02.04 Red Wing

10 10 25 Kendra Albers JR 00:26:49.08 Faribault

11 11 77 Hallie Johnson 7th 00:26:52.20 Red Wing

12 12 82 Bri Novak JR 00:27:10.59 Red Wing

13 13 27 Kadance Rice JR 00:27:15.82 Faribault

14 14 75 Elise Harper SR 00:27:38.68 Red Wing

15 15 76 Brecken Hill SR 00:27:52.71 Red Wing

16 (16) 80 Alyssa Rippentrop 7th 00:28:19.72 Red Wing

17 (17) 79 Tenley Nelson 8th 00:28:24.56 Red Wing

18 18 31 Marie Volkmuth FR 00:29:15.51 Faribault

19 (19) 28 Eveyln Amundson 8th 00:29:29.41 Faribault

20 (20) 29 Addison Adams FR 00:29:35.53 Faribault

21 0 26 Emma Snesrud FR 00:30:17.19 Faribault

22 0 71 Evie Boeding 8th 00:30:24.10 Red Wing

23 0 78 Lucy Johnson FR 00:30:37.33 Red Wing

24 0 83 Kendra Neeser 7th 00:32:19.43 Red Wing

25 0 74 Jackie Hanson JR 00:32:45.81 Red Wing

26 0 72 Tabetha Bowes JR 00:32:47.33 Red Wing

27 0 30 Skye Jefferies JR 00:35:07.00 Faribault

Printed: 9/24/2020 6:09:02 PM Page: 3 of 3


